




entrees

desserts

appetizers

pickles, tomatoes, nameko, sauerkraut

soups &  salads

varenyky 

FERMENTED VEGETABLE MEDLEY

$14.10

$9.07BORSHCH WITH PORK 

$12.56CARPATHIAN WILD MUSHROOM
SOUP

$14.75POTATO & CHEESE

$14.75GREEN SAUERKRAUT

wild rice mix, pork, tomato sauce

STUFFED CABBAGE

$18.14

700 BC Scythians develop warfare on horseback 482 Kyiv is founded 840 First mention of Ukrainian empire 856 Askold becomes king of Rus, ruling from Kyiv 863 Sa-i
n
t
s
 
K
y
r
i
l
 
a
n
d
 
M
e
t
o
d
i
y
 
c
r
e
a
t
e
 
t
h
e
 
C
y
r
i
l
l
i
c
 
a
l
p
h
a
b
e
t
 
8
8
2
 
K
i
n
g
 
O
l
e
h
 
t
a
k
e
s
 
c
o
n
t
r
o
l
 
o
f
 
K
y
i
v
 
9
0
7
 
K
i
n
g
 
O
l
e
h
 
d
e
f
e
a
t
s
 
t
h
e
 
B
y
z
a
n
t
i
n
e
s
 
9
8
8
 
U
k
r
a
i
n
i
a
n
 
e
m
p
i
r
e
 
a
c
c
e
p
t
s
 
C
h
r
i
s
t
i
a
n
i
t
y
 
a
s
 
i
t
s
 
o
f
f
i
c
i
a
l
 
r
e
l
i
g
i
o
n
 
1
0
2
7
 
S
a
i
n
t
 
 
S
o
p
h
i
a

 Cathedral in Kyiv is constructed 1111 Ukrainian empire defeats the Pechenegs 1228 King Danylo reunifies Kyiv and western Ukraine 1238 King Danylo defeats Pruss-i
a
n
 
c
r
u
s
a
d
e
r
 
a
r
m
y
 
1
2
4
0
 
M
o
n
g
o
l
s
 
o
f
 
G
h
e
n
g
h
i
s
 
K
h
a
n
 
s
a
c
k
 
K
y
i
v
 
1
2
5
6
 
K
i
n
g
 
D
a
n
y
l
o
 
f
o
u
n
d
s
 
L
v
i
v
,
 
a
 
s
u
b
s
e
q
u
e
n
t
 
c
a
p
i
t
a
l
 
o
f
 
w
e
s
t
e
r
n
 
U
k
r
a
i
n
e
 
1
3
6
2
 
L
i
t
h
u
a
n
i
a
n
s
 
a
n
d
 
U
k
r
a
i
n
i
a
n
s
 
d
e
f
e
a
t
 
t
h
e
 
T
a
t
a
r
s
 
1
3
8
5
 
 
U
k
r
a
i
n
e
,
 
P
o
l
a
n
d
 
&
 
L
i
t
h
u
a
n
-ia unite 1410 Ukrainian, Polish, & Lithuanian armies defeat Teutonic Knights at Grunwald 1490 First mention of cossacks 1550 Hetman Vyshvetskyi founds the is-la

n
d
 
f
o
r
t
r
e
s
s
 
o
f
 
Z
a
p
o
r
i
z
h
i
a
,
 
t
h
e
 
c
o
s
s
a
c
k
s
 
b
e
c
o
m
e
 
a
n
 
o
r
g
a
n
i
z
e
d
 
f
o
r
c
e
 
1
5
6
9
 
L
u
b
l
i
n
 
u
n
i
o
n
 
w
i
t
h
 
L
i
t
h
u
a
n
i
a
 
1
5
7
6
 
O
s
t
r
o
h
 
A
c
a
d
e
m
y
 
K
y
i
v
,
 
f
i
r
s
t
 
E
a
s
t
e
r
n
 
E
u
r
o
p
e
a
n
 
U
n
i
v
e
r
s
i
t
y
 
1
6
4
8
 
U
k
r
a
i
n
i
a
n
 
W
a
r
 
o
f
 
L
i
b
e
r
a
t
i
o
n
 
l
e
d
 
b
y
 
B
o
h
d
a
n

 Khmelnytskyi: the Cossack state is born 1659 Ukrainian armies of IvanVyhovsky defeat the Russians in the Battle of Konotop . 1708 At Poltava, Ukrainian Het-m
a
n
 
I
v
a
n
 
M
a
z
e
p
a
 
a
n
d
 
K
a
r
l
 
X
I
I
 
o
f
 
S
w
e
d
e
n
 
b
a
t
t
l
e
 
t
h
e
 
R
u
s
s
i
a
n
 
a
r
m
y
 
l
e
d
 
b
y
 
P
e
t
e
r
 
t
h
e
 
G
r
e
a
t
 
1
7
1
0
 
H
e
t
m
a
n
 
P
y
l
y
p
 
O
r
l
y
k
 
i
n
s
t
i
t
u
t
e
s
 
a
 
d
e
m
o
c
r
a
t
i
c
 
c
o
n
s
t
i
t
u
t
i
o
n
 
e
v
e
n
 
e
a
r
l
i
e
r
 
t
h
a
n
 
c
e
 
o
r
 
A
m
e
r
i
c
a
 
1
7
7
5
 
C
a
t
h
e
r
i
n
e
 
t
h
e
 
G
r
e
a
t
 
d
e
- stroys Sich, the last stand of the democratic Cossacks 1814 Famous poet and artist Taras Shevchenko is born 1861 Abolition of serfdom 1918 Ukrainian Nat-i

o
n
a
l
 
R
e
p
u
b
l
i
c
 
i
s
 
f
o
r
m
e
d
,
 
o
n
 
t
h
e
 
2
2
n
d
 
o
f
 
J
a
n
u
a
r
y
 
1
9
3
2
 
H
o
l
o
d
o
m
o
r
 
o
r
 
a
r
t
i
f
i
c
i
a
l
 
f
a
m
i
n
e
 
b
y
 
S
t
a
l
i
n
 
t
o
 
f
o
r
c
e
 
c
o
l
l
e
c
t
i
v
i
z
a
t
i
o
n
;
 
1
0
 
m
i
l
l
i
o
n
 
U
k
r
a
i
n
i
a
n
s
 
p
e
r
i
s
h
 
f
r
o
m
 
s
t
a
r
v
a
t
i
o
n
 
1
9
9
1
 
U
k
r
a
i
n
e
 
p
r
o
c
l
a
i
m
s
 
i
n
d
e
p
e
n
d
e
n
c
e
 

 from the Soviet Union 1994 Budapest Memorandum on Security Assurances: Ukraine gives up nuclear weapons in exchange for protection of its territorial 
 
i
n
t
e
g
r
i
t
y
 
b
y
 
t
h
e
 
U
S
,
 
E
n
g
l
a
n
d
,
 
a
n
d
 
(
i
r
o
n
i
c
a
l
l
y
)
 
R
u
s
s
i
a
 
2
0
1
4
 
“
C
e
l
e
s
t
i
a
l
 
H
u
n
d
r
e
d
”
 
p
r
o
t
e
s
t
e
r
s
 
e
x
e
c
u
t
e
d
 
i
n
 
K
y
i
v
 
u
p
r
i
s
i
n
g
 
t
o
 
o
u
s
t
 
P
u
t
i
n
’
s
 
c
o
r
r
u
p
t
 
p
u
p
p
e
t
,
 
p
r
e
s
.
 
V
i
k
t
o
r
 
Y
a
n
u
k
o
v
i
c
h
;
 
R
u
s
s
i
a
,
 
u
n
d
e
r
 
V
l
a
d
i
m
i
r
 
P
u
t
i
n
,
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Ukrainian cuisine with modern twist, everything handmade in house of the best
fresh ingredients. We highlight Ukrainian history, art, and culture; our
prices coincide with famous dates in Ukrainian history.

dinner menu

BEEF GOULASH $18.61

CRISPY PORK SCHNITZEL $18.14

$16,48

sides $9.00

PARMESAN CURLY FRIES

SIGNATURE CHARCUTERIE $25.22

smoked pork sausage, pork loin, brynza, cheese
spread, paprika salo, rye bread 

FLUFFY CHEESE PANCAKES $14.90

w house made mixed berry sauce

w black truffle oil

$12.56

CHICKEN KYIV 
 

$19.91

w creamed roasted parsnip, green pea, 
carrot

APPLE STRUDEL

w house made vanilla sauce

UKRAINIAN STEAK

w potato gratin, creamed green pea

SUMMER SALAD $13.89

mixed greens, roasted beets, goat cheese,
sunflower seeds, radish, orange w house honey
lemon umami dressing 

TATAR'S CHEBUREK
'CRIMEA IS UKRAINE!'

$9.88

CHOCOLATE COFFEE WALNUT TORTE

low carb flourless dessert,
recipe from 1890s 

М'ЯСНА ДОШКА

ЧЕБУРЕК

CRISPY POTATO PANCAKES

$14.90

ДОМАШНІ СОЛІННЯ

САЛО 

БОРЩ ЗІ СВИНИНОЮ
АБО ВЕГЕТЕРІАНСЬКИЙ ВАРІАНТ 

КАРПАТСЬКА ГРИБНА ЗУПА

ЛІТНІЙ САЛАТ

З КАРТОПЛЕЮ ТА СИРОМ

FRIED POTATO & CHEESE VARENYKY
СМАЖЕНІ ВАРЕНИКИ 
З КАРТОПЛЕЮ ТА СИРОМ

ДЕРУНИ
TRADITIONAL SALO PLATE

$14,89

З КВАШЕНОЮ КАПУСТОЮ, ГРИБАМИ

$36.16

ВІДБИВНА ЗІ СВИНИНИ

ГУЛЯШ

ГОЛУБЦІ M'ЯСНІ

УКРАЇНСЬКИЙ СТЕЙК

ШОКОЛАДНО-КАВОВИЙ ГОРІХОВИЙ
ТОРТ

ФРІ З ПАРМЕЗАНОМ

ЯБЛУЧНИЙ ШТРУДЕЛЬ

$28.14

СИРНИКИ

$11.11

VEGETARIAN OPTION AVAILABLE

COLORFUL PARTY PLATTER

YELLOW potato & onion in 
tumeric infused shell,
RED beef & pickled banana peppers  
in beet infused shell, w dill sauce
ORANGE pork, sherry & plum in carrot
infused shell, w umami sauce
GREEN sauerkraut&mushroom in spinach
infused shell, w creamy tomato sauce

КОЛЬОРОВI BAРЕНИКИ

NEW STYLE BANOSH

crispy Carpathian polenta spheres brynza
cheese, mushroom sauce

XРУМКІ КУЛЬКИ БАНОШУ
$18.75

MAMA GENA'S PORK BURGER

w pickled red onions, tomatoes, bacon, rosemary
aioli, mozzarella, cabbage

БУРГЕР МАМИ ЄВГЕНІЇ

CRISPY POTATO WEDGES
КАРТОПЛЯ ПО-СЕЛЯНСЬКИ

UKR SUPERFOOD BOWL

buckwheat, garbanzo, green peas, portobello,
tomatoes, flex, pepitas, leeks, peppers 

$17.75

CITRUS AVOCADO
NOT SO CHEESECAKE

$12.56

w w mixed nuts,dates,avocados,limes
dairy free,gluten free,sugar free

АБО ГОСТРІ ВЕГАНСЬКІ 
SPICY VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE

buckweat, millet, wild mushrooms, vegetables

GARDEN BASKET SALAD
ДОМАШНЯ САЛАТА

beefsteak tomatoes, cucumbers, red bell peppers,
radish, red onion, watermelon  radish w dill sour
cream dressing

ROASTED SALMON
ЗАПЕЧЕНИЙ ЛОСОСЬ
basil breadcrumbs, chardonnay sauce, horseradish
sweet potato puree 

$25.67

TRADITIONAL HONEY LAYERED CAKE

w vanilla cream
МЕДІВНИК

$12.56

$11.11

w creamy mashed potatoes

CREAMY MASHED POTATOES
КАРТОПЛЯНЕ ПЮРЕ

VANILLA ICE CREAM $7.00

КОТЛЕТА ПО-КИЇВСЬКИ

w cannellini & roasted vegetables

COLD SUMMER BORSCH
XОЛОДНИЙ БОРЩ

beets, red radish, cucumber, green onions, 
dill,potatoes, kefir

$12.40

ГРЕЧКА ВІД ШЕФА
$16.59SPICY CAULIFLOWER

ПІКАНТНА ЦВІТНА КАПУТА
w spicy creamy horseradish sauce

$14,56

ADD VANILLA ICE CREAM FOR $4

HAZELNUT CRUNCH GELATO $9.00

SOUR CHERRY VARENYKY
w house made vanilla sour cherry sauce 
ВАРЕНИКИ З ВИШНЯМИ

$14.90



w rosemary aioli, pickled red onions, bacon, tomatoes, mozarella,
cabbage, sunny side egg, curly fries  

FLUFFY CHEESE PANCAKES

MAMA GENA’S BREAKFAST PORK BURGER 

w house made mixed berry sauce
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family owned and serving Ukrainian cuisine w 
a fresh modern twist, everything is handmade in house of

the best ingredients. We highlight Ukrainian history, art,
and culture; our prices coincide with famous dates in

Ukrainian history.

BRUNCH menu

BORSHCH W PORK 

CARPATHIAN WILD MUSHROOM SOUP

POTATO & CHEESE VARENYKY
caramelized onions, brynza, sour cream 

CRISPY POTATO PANCAKES

VEGETARIAN OPTION AVAILABLE

w brynza cheese spread, avocado, arugula, tomato, 
chili lemon oil

smoked salmon & dill cream sauce, 
grilled tomato, brynza cheese spread & creamy tomato sauce, bacon,
pickled red onions w carrot & mango sauce, 
served w sunny side up eggs 

$14.90

$17.75

$12.56

$9.07

$16.48

FAVORITE AVOCADO TOAST W SUNNY SIDE EGGS $14.90

MINI POTATO PANCAKES FLAVORFUL TRIO $16.61

w black truffle oil

NEW STYLE BANOSH $18.75
crispy Carpathian polenta spheres, brynza, mushroom sauce

GREEN SAUERKRAUT & MUSHROOM VARENYKY $14.75

APPLE STRUDEL   

w house made vanilla sauce

CHICKEN KYIV 
 w creamed roasted parsnip, green pea, carrot

$18.14

SUMMER SALAD
mixed greens, roasted beets, goat cheese, sunflower seeds, radish,
orange w house honey lemon umami dressing 

$18.61

ADD SMOKED SALMON FOR $5 / ADD BACON FOR $5

CHOCOLATE COFFEE WALNUT TORTE
low carb flourless dessert, recipe from 1890s

$11.11

CITRUS AVOCADO NOT SO CHEESECAKE $12.56
w mixed nuts,dates,avocados,limes
dairy free,gluten free,sugar free

SOUR CHERRY VARENYKY
w house made vanilla sour cherry sauce

$14.90

SQUID INK INFUSED CREPES W SALMON

TRADITIONAL HONEY LAYERED CAKE
w vanilla cream

$13.89

$12.56

w red caviar, cheese spread , gravlax salmon

ROASTED SALMON
basil breadcrumbs, chardonnay sauce, horseradish sweet potato puree 

$25.67

$12.56

CREPES W CREAMY VANILLA FARMERS CHEESE $13.85

w sour cream & mushroom sauce

COLD SUMMER BORSCH
beets, red radish, cucumbers, green onions,dill,potatoes,kefir

$12.40

UKR SUPERFOOD BOWL
buckwheat, garbanzo beans, green peas, creamy portobello mushrooms,
cherry tomatoes, flex seeds, pepitas, leeks, mini peppers 

$16.59

ADD VANILLA ICE CREAM FOR $4

$14.75


